
After 12 months

After 24 months

After 36 months

After 48 months

After 60 months

After 120 months

After 180 months

After 240 months

$19.88

$20.21

$20.45

$20.85

1/1/2017

$15.66

$16.52

$18.30

$18.98

$19.29

Classifications: Youth Specialists and 
Community Youth Specialists STEP

Start A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

AFSCME 2489-Y

YOUTH SERVICES CENTER PAY 
GRID 

Wage scales are maintained in the Rock County Policy 
and Procedures Manual under the Appendices. 


	Sheet1

