AFSCME 2489-Y

YOUTH SERVICES CENTER PAY GRID

Classifications: Youth Specialists and Community Youth Specialists	STEP	1/1/2017
Start	A	\$15.66
After 12 months	В	\$16.52
After 24 months	C	\$18.30
After 36 months	D	\$18.98
After 48 months	E	\$19.29
After 60 months	F	\$19.88
After 120 months	G	\$20.21
After 180 months	Н	\$20.45
After 240 months	I	\$20.85

Wage scales are maintained in the Rock County Policy and Procedures Manual under the Appendices.